Drinking Water Program

Fee Schedule Summary

Abbreviations used: SC= service connections; CWS =community water system; NCWS =
noncommunity water system (includes transient and nontransient system); PWS = public water

system

Hourly Rates for 2014-2015

Table 1. Hourly Cost Rate for CWS 21,000

Applies to:

Fee/Rates

Permit-related activities, inspections, compliance, WQ
monitoring activities

$153.00 per hour

Table 2. Hourly Cost Rate for Recycled Water Entities

Applies to:

Fee/Rates

Reclamation/water recycling-related activities and actions

$153.00 per hour

Table 3. Hourly Cost Rate for Enforcement actions for any PWS

Applies to:

Fee/Rates

Enforcement actions for PWS

$153.00 per hour

Table 4. Annual Water System Operating Fees 2015-2016

New fees pursuant to Sec. 116565 of the 2009 -

10 Budget Act

Applies to:

Fee/Rates

Small community serving up to 999 service connections subject
to variable rate based on service connection
(SC)

$ 6.00 per SC but not less
than two hundred fifty
dollars ($250) per water
system

Nontransient noncommunity system subject to variable rate
based on population served
(SP)

$ 2.00 per person served
but not less than four
hundred fifty-six dollars
($456)

Transient noncommunity system subject to flat rate charge
(N1)

$ 800.00 per system

Table 5. Permit Application Fees for PWS with <1,000 SC
NOTE: Others use hourly rates in Table 1 for permit-related activities and actions

Action Fee
New CWS application for permit $500
New NCWS application for permit $300
Amendments to existing permit due to addition or modification of $250
source, or addition or change in treatment method
Change in ownership $150
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